costs or expense is caused in part by a party indemnified hereunder. 

BEC Test 735 Lathrop Avenue, River Forest, IL.

Proposal valid for 30 days from proposal date 

PROPERTY CONDITION ASSESSMENT

Location: River Forest, IL. 
Project: River Forest Public Library 

LUMP SUM: $14,900.00 

Fourteen Thousand, Nine Hundred and ………………….no/100 

TERMS: Lump Sum Net 30

1.5% per annum for late payments 
  Credit Card Payments add: 3.5% 

All fees and expenses are the responsibility of Client regardless of Client’s 
relationship with an adverse party, third-parties, contingency arrangements,